
FACE-OFF CHART

CAN - GER

PERIOD 1

Total wins / period

CAN GER
Def. zone Att. zone

- 53 + 29
+ 90 - 29

CAN GER
Neutral zone

+ 97 - 95
- 18 + 72
+ 53 - 29
- 90 + 29

CAN GER
Att. zone Def. zone

- 13 + 50
+ 97 - 86
+ 90 - 86
+ 90 - 50
+ 97 - 86
- 97 + 86

Total wins
all zones

CAN GER
7 / 58% 5 / 42%1 / 50% 1 / 50% 2 / 50% 2 / 50% 4 / 67% 2 / 33%

PERIOD 2

Total wins / period

CAN GER
Def. zone Att. zone

+ 13 - 29
- 90 + 29
- 90 + 86
+ 11 - 29

CAN GER
Neutral zone

- 90 + 29
+ 97 - 95
+ 13 - 50
+ 8 - 95

CAN GER
Att. zone Def. zone

- 97 + 95
+ 72 - 50
+ 90 - 50
+ 8 - 86
- 10 + 29

Total wins
all zones

CAN GER
8 / 62% 5 / 38%2 / 50% 2 / 50% 3 / 75% 1 / 25% 3 / 60% 2 / 40%

PERIOD 3

Total wins / period

CAN GER
Def. zone Att. zone

+ 90 - 50
+ 8 - 22
- 90 + 29
+ 21 - 72
- 10 + 95

CAN GER
Neutral zone

+ 8 - 29
- 18 + 50
- 18 + 29

CAN GER
Att. zone Def. zone

- 8 + 29
- 8 + 95
- 8 + 29

+ 90 - 50
+ 90 - 86
+ 93 - 95
+ 90 - 50

Total wins
all zones

CAN GER
8 / 53% 7 / 47%3 / 60% 2 / 40% 1 / 33% 2 / 67% 4 / 57% 3 / 43%

TOTAL

Total wins / game

CAN GER
Def. zone Att. zone

CAN GER
Neutral zone

CAN GER
Att. zone Def. zone

Total wins
all zones

CAN GER
23 / 58% 17 / 42%6 / 55% 5 / 45% 6 / 55% 5 / 45% 11 / 61% 7 / 39%
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LEGEND
Az Attacking zone Dz Defending zone Nz Neutral zone Tot Total face-offs played

HEAD TO HEAD

GER

No. 22 29 50 72 86 95

8 1 - 0 1 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 1

10 0 - 1 0 - 1

11 1 - 0

13 1 - 0 1 - 1

18 0 - 1 0 - 1 0 - 1

CAN 21 1 - 0

53 1 - 1

72 1 - 0

90 1 - 4 5 - 0 2 - 1

93 1 - 0

97 2 - 1 2 - 1

Tot wins CAN Dz Nz Az

7 4
57%

1
100%

2
100%

1
25%

2 0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

1 1
100%

1
100%

3 2
67%

1
100%

1
100%

0
0%

3 0
0%

0
0%

1 1
100%

1
100%

2 1
50%

0
0%

1
100%

1 1
100%

1
100%

13 8
62%

2
40%

0
0%

6
100%

1 1
100%

1
100%

6 4
67%

2
100%

2
50%

Tot 1 14 9 2 7 7

wins GER 0
0%

9
64%

2
22%

1
50%

2
29%

3
43%

Dz 3
100%

1
17%

1
17%

2
67%

Nz 3
60%

1
50%

1
100%

0
0%

Az 0
0%

3
50%

0
0%

0
0%

1
100%

1
100%

40 23
58%

6
55%

6
55%

11
61%

17
42%

7
39%

5
45%

5
45%

LEGEND
Az Attacking zone Dz Defending zone Nz Neutral zone Tot Total face-offs played
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